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Jim Brown   FDOT        james.brown@dot.state.fl.us 386-758-3798

Jennifer Curls   FDOT        jennifer.curls@dot.state.fl.us 386-961­7561

Tim Whitley   FDOT        

BJ Hock    FDOT    

Richard Bame   FDOT        richard.bame@dot.state.fl.us

Chris Wood   FDOT                                                                                                         christopher.wood@dot.state.fl.us    352­381­4322          

Adam Doyle   FDOT

Pearl Barrientos   Jorgesen Contract Services LLC              

Lucas Orendorff   Jorgesen Contract Services LLC                                                               lucas_orendorff@royjorgensen.com

pearl_barrientos@royjorgensen.com    904‐778‐2828
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timothy.whitley1@dot.state.fl.us       352­381­4329

billy.hock@dot.state.fl.us                 352-381-4219

904-360-5615

adam.doyle@dot.state.fl.us            352-381-4308

904-451-1279
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Saul Marentes                                 Jorgensen Contract Services LLC

Ernie Molina                   Jorgensen Contract Services LLC

Larry Boone               Jorgensen Contract Servcies LLC        

Michelle Sheplan    DBI Services LLC    

Todd Hammerle              DBI Services LLC                               todd.hammerle@dbiservices.com       386 878 3949 

Scott Houston                            DBI Services LLC                                                                                    scott.houston@dbiservices.com          

Summer Howell            DBI Services LLC                                                                                    summer.howell@dbiservices.com

Jeremy Galloway                DBI Services LLC                                                                                     jeremy.galloway@dbiservices.com     

ernie_melina@royjorgesen.com 

saul_marentes@royjorgensen.com 

larry_boone@royjorgensen.com

michelle.sheplan@dbiservices.com      407‐335‐9118

George Frady                                     DBI Services LLC                                                                                    george.frady@dbiservices.com

 570-459-1112

 570-459-1112

 570-459-1112

 570-459-1112

352-584-3503
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Jason Wadsworth                        Universal Contracting & Construction                                                             JasonWadsworth@gmail.com                321­508­4444

Blake Winkles                               DBI Services LLC                                                                                            blake.winkles@dbiservices.com             570-459-1112

Karen Lewison                             DBI Services LLC                                                                                           karen.lewison@dbiservices.com             570-459-1112

Brent Gaffney Oasis Landscape Services Inc. brent@oasislandscapeservices.com      352-373-9530
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